
2021063 EDEN Mini 3
BD 14

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081225

TSA081082

TSA081225

TSA081082

EP

EP

EP

EP

[1] Ivan  BEUKES

Lathitha PUWE

[1] Riley CLARK

Oluhle SENTI 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA081568

TSA081120

TSA081568

TSA081120

EP

Winelands

EP

Winelands

Hanno BOUWER

[Q] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

Elandre VAN LOGGERENBERG

[Q] Sebastian OOSTHUIZEN 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA071418

TSA081254

TSA071418

TSA081254

Winelands

EDEN

Winelands

EDEN

Jean MOSTERT

Ruben BEZUIDENHOUT

Reinhardt MOSTERT

Daniel DU PLESSIS 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA081252

TSA091000

TSA081252

TSA091000

EDEN

EP

EDEN

EP

Rijon KASSELMAN

[2] Franco RUST

Siyanda MBHELE

[2] Evan SWART 6-2, 6-0

[1] BEUKES / CLARK

[Q] LAMPRECHT / OOSTHUIZEN

6-2, 7-5

MOSTERT / MOSTERT

[2] RUST / SWART

7-5, 6-1

[1] BEUKES / CLARK

MOSTERT / MOSTERT

6-0, 7-5

[1] BEUKES / CLARK
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